IN THE UNIT



EMARK OFFICE

In re patents and patent applications of

Inventor: Joseph E. Rando

For: SCANNER WITH COUPON VALIDATION

Date: June 28, 2004

MERGER COVER LETTER

TO THE COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS:

1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Spectra-Physics Scanning Systems, Inc.	Execution Date: July 12, 1996
2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Spectrascan, Inc. 959 Terry Street Eugene, Oregon 97402	0PR/FI
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Merger Change of Name Other:	OPR/FINANCE
4.	Application Nos.: 08/245,892, 08/570,620 This is being filed concur The execution date of the application is	rently with a new application.
5.	Please direct all correspondence concerning this of following address: Stoel Rives LLP	locument to Kassim Ferris, at the
	900 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 2600 Portland, Oregon 97204-1268	
6.	Total number patents or applications involved: 3	
7. 07/01/2004 DBYRNE 00000037 01 FC:8021 120.00 DA PortInd2-4479200.1	134953 08245892	-
		PATENT

REEL: 015516 FRAME: 0801

- Please charge Deposit Account No. 13-4953 in the amount of \$120.00.
 The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional fees which may be required in connection with filing of these papers, or credit overpayment, to Account No. 13-4953.
- 9. The information contained on this transmittal letter is true and correct to the best of the knowledge and belief of the person signing below, and any attached copy is a true copy of an original document.

Respectfully submitted,

PSC Scanning, Inc.

Kassim M. Ferris

Registration No. 39,974

Number of pages comprising the conveyance, cover letter, and any attachments: 5

STOEL RIVES LLP

900 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 2600 Portland, Oregon 97204-1268

Telephone: (503) 224-3380 Facsimile: (503) 220-2480

Attorney Docket No.: 51306/501:1

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 07/12/1996 960203468 - 2246198

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF PSC ACQUISITION, INC. INTO SPECTRA-PHYSICS SCANNING SYSTEMS, INC.

We, the undersigned, being respectively the Chairman of the Board and Secretary of Spectra-Physics Scanning Systems, Inc., and the President and Secretary of PSC Acquisition, Inc., hereby certify:

- 1. That the name of each constituent corporation is as follows: Spectra-Physics Scanning Systems, Inc., a Delaware corporation, and PSC Acquisition, Inc., a Delaware corporation.
- 2. That a Plan and Agreement of Merger between the parties to the merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations in accordance with the requirements of subsection (c) of Section 251 of the General Corporation law of the State of Delaware.
- 3. That the name of the surviving corporation of the merger is: Spectra-Physics Scanning Systems, Inc.
- 4. That an amendment with respect to the name of Spectra-Physics Scanning Systems, Inc., which is the surviving corporation shall be changed to SPECTRASCAN, INC.
- 5. That the executed Plan and Agreement of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of the surviving corporation. The address of the principal place of business of the surviving corporation is 959 Terry Street, Eugene, Oregon 97402-9120.
- That a copy of the Plan and Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation.

PATENT REEL: 015516 FRAME: 0803 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have signed this Certificate this day of July, 1996, and hereby affirm the truth of the statements contained herein under penalty of perjury.

SPECTRA-PHYSICS SCANNING SYSTEMS, INC.

By:_

L. Michael Hone, Chairman of the Board

Attest:

Martin S. Weingarten, Secretary

PSC ACQUISITION, INC.

By:

L. Michael Hone, President

Attest:

Martin S. Weingarten, Secretary

PATENT REEL: 015516 FRAME: 0804

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"PSC ACQUISITION, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "SPECTRA-PHYSICS SCANNING SYSTEMS, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "SPECTRASCAN, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWELFTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 1996, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

2246198 8100M

RECORDED: 06/30/2004

971352083

AUTHENTICATION:

8709640

DATE:

10-20-97

PATENT REEL: 015516 FRAME: 0805